EPC-
PP8300RW
7 "  5 M P  3 0 X  I R  P T Z  ( W i p e r )
Features
1/2.8� progressive scan CMOS
30x optical zoom and 16x digital zoom
Supports detection and capture of faces, humans,
and vehicles, along with smoke and flame

Fax : +603 8062 6937
Email : info@entrypass.net
Ordering Information
EPC-PP8300RW      Entrypass 7" 5MP 30X IR PTZ (Wiper)
EP-CBK506B                   Wall Bracket
EP-BK604B                      Pole Mount
EP-BK359                        Pole Mount
EP-BK367                        Junction Box
EP-BK605                        Corner Mount
EP-BK348A                      Ceiling Bracket
EPC-PP8300RW
7 "  5 M P  3 0 X  I R  P T Z  ( W i p e r )
Accessories - Optional
EP-CBK506B - Wall Bracket EP-BK604B - Pole Mount EP-BK359 - Pole Mount